D11-12

H11-12

D13-14

D17C

H17C

D-12N

H-12N

D 13-14

H13-14

D 15-16

Anna Meen
Hanne Vassend
Anne O.Berrefjord

Skjalg Nysaeter
Audun Melby Jacobsen

Jens Matias Skoglund

Astrid Styrvold
Linn Hege Roso

Hilde A. Skoglund

David Solli

Sunniva Skoglund
Mina Schjerven
Andrine Skoglund
Marie Nysaeter
Ingvild Finholt
Anine Kjgrmolrlie

Anders Ljadal

Gaute Nysaeter
Hallvard Tjentland
Tollef Tjentland
Henrik Storemyr

Ole Magnus Storemyr
Alexander Storemyr

Astrid Styrvold
Linn Hege Roso

Fredrik Polland
Hakon Nelson

POL
POL
Lardal o-lag

Skien ok
Lardal o-lag

IL Hauken

POL
Lardal o-lag

IL Hauken

Skien ok

IL Hauken
Lardal o-lag
IL Hauken
Skien ok
Skien ok
POL

IL Hauken
Skien ok
Lardal o-lag
Lardal o-lag
IL Hauken
IL Hauken
IL Hauken

POL
Lardal

Ok Skeidi
Lardal

31,20
31,55
52,19

20,37
22,58

fullfgrt

40,30
56,58

51,10

27,46

12,23
15,23
16,45
18,49
18,57
19,39

14,14
21,43
22,23
26,50
32,49
33,08
40,05

40,30
56,58

34,16
1,02,05



H15-16

D17-

D40-

D50-

D60-

D70-

H17-

H40-

Tonje Vassend
Marte Ljadal
Ingrid Holte

Vegard Landsverk
Herman Kirste

Marte Grande @stby
Karen Kristoffersen
Liv Schjerven

Hilde Vassend

Hilde K. Rosenvold

Eli Seeterdal

Marianne S. Grgnvold
Siri-Mette Olsen

Liv Kristin O.Berrefjord

Grete B. Hovi
Eli Marie Wiig
Turid Vongraven

Eli Klovning
Anne Lise Ronaess

Baptiste Verdin
Eirik Glad Balchen
Erlend Grgnvold
Erlend Raastad

Dag Ausen

Hans Christian Meen
Per Olav Neerestad
Jan Gatevold

Jens Tjentland

Dan Egil Ljadal
Sondre Skoglund
Bjgrn Ricard Kirste
Jon Skriubakken
Ronny Nelson

POL
IL Hauken
POL

Skien ok
Skien ok

POL
POL
Lardal o-lag

POL

POL

Skien ok
HIP-BIL
HIP-BIL
Lardal o-lag

Skien Ok
POL
Skien ok

POL
POL

POL
Oddersja
POL
Nydalen

POL

POL

IF Trauma
POL

Lardal o-lag
IL Hauken
IL Hauken
Skien ok
POL

Lardal o-lag

31,55
49,37

ikke notert tid

ikke tid

26,14
47,24

23,57
24,36
25,53

32,08
33,40
40,33
43,42
43,57
49,33

30,32
32,53
55,05

1,04,08

1,05,06

30,38
38,56
45,01

27,53
31,00
31,34
35,04
35,55
42,20
44,31
59,23
1,15,21
1,19,05

D13-16c?



H50-

H60-

H70-

H75-

Kjell Heide

Espen Raastad
Tom Saga

Dagfinn Torpe
Morten Aaltvedt
Geir Jacobsen

Arne Naess Johnsen

Atle Remme
Kjell Meen

Kay Jgrgensen
Jiri Urvalek
Jakob Klgvergd
Ole Johansson
Olav Flogstad

Magne Klovning

Roald Lunde

Michael Urvalek
Aleksander Storemy

IL Hauken
Skien ok
Skien ok
Rafnes BIL
POL

Lardal o-lag
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
T.P.I.L

IL Hauken

POL

IL Hauken

POL
IL Hauken

32,21
34,55
37,29
37,57
40,18
42,40
43,11

35,11
35,45
37,16
46,00
50,25
51,35
55,45

45,21

1,00,58

40,54 N-klasse?
40,05 H-12C?



